
Price list of Marina Osobowice 

SUMMER SEASON 1/04/2023  - 31/10/2023

VESSELS
- 7 m piers subscription fee PLN 4,000.00 net plus VAT (PLN 4,920.00 gross)-contract
- 12 m piers subscription fee PLN 4200.00 net plus VAT (PLN 5,166.00 gross)-contract
-pier 0- subscription fee PLN 3500.00 net plus VAT (PLN 4,305.00 gross)- contract

- 1 day PLN 80,00 gross - vessel
an adult: PLN 30/day/ gross
children up to 15 years of age: PLN 20/day/ gross
children up to 3 years of age: FREE OF CHARGE

- 1 month PLN 1,000,00 gross 

HOUSEBOAT
subscription fee PLN 5,000.00 net plus VAT (PLN 6,150 gross)
- 1 day PLN 130,00 gross/houseboat

an adult: PLN 30/day/ gross
children up to 15 years of age: PLN 20/day/ gross
children up to 3 years of age: FREE OF CHARGE

- 1 month  PLN 1,500.00 gross

TRAILER
- season to the vessel  PLN 650.00 gross
- 1 month  PLN 150 gross

Parking space ( summer season)
1 month  PLN 300 gross
 1 day PLN 30 gross

Camper ( gross prices)
placing a camper / PLN 80 / day
(electricity, toilets, showers included)
adult day: PLN 30/day
children up to 15 years of age: PLN 20/day
children up to 3 years of age: FREE OF CHARGE
animals: FREE OF CHARGE
Family package - 160 PLN gross (camper, 2 adults, 2 children)

Winter season  1/11/2023  - 31/3/2024

Subscription fee PLN 1,500 gross (contract) 




